CALENDAR OF EVENTS
ILLWY ROSEVILLE AREA

2017 - 2018
*CHECK WEBSITE FOR MORE INFORMATION AND CHANGES IN
DATES AND LOCATIONS

Tuesday, July 25 Bent Brewstillery Roseville Brews & Book Reviews: Bring a

7:00 — 8:30 p.m. (1744 Terrace Dr. Roseville) recommended book to share for summer
reading and enjoy a beverage.

Tuesday, August 15 Roseville Library, Community Rm | 13™: View and discuss the documentary

6:00 — 8:30 (2180 No. Hamline, Roseville) exploring race in the criminal justice system.

Tuesday, September 19 | Little Venetian Restaurant Is There a Place For Me?: Panel of local

6:30 — 8:00 (2900 Rice St., Little Canada) advocacy experts in housing &

(dinner @ 5:30) homelessness.

Tuesday, October 17 Maplewood Library Making Your Voice Heard: Getting to

7:00 — 8:30 (3025 Southlawn Dr., Maplewood) | Know LWV: Membership

Saturday, October 21 Centennial United Methodist Affordable Housing in the Metropolitan

10:30 - 12:00 Church (CR C2 & Snelling Ave.) Area: panel of regional experts co-hosted

10:00 refreshments with Council of Metropolitan Area Leagues

Monday, November 13 | Roseville Library, Community Rm | Immigrants — Participating in Minnesota’s

6:30 — 8:00 (2180 No. Hamline, Roseville) Economic Future: Matthew Schmit,
Humphrey School of Public Affairs

Saturday, December 9 | Second Harvest Greatland Service project (limited to 20 members)

9:00 - 11:00 (1140 Gervais, Maplewood) Luncheon following; open to all members

Tuesday, January 23 Maplewood City Hall Conversations with Constituents: Interact

7:00 - 8:30 (1830 Cty. Rd. B East, Maplewood) | with office holders in our five cities.

6:30 refreshments

Tuesday, February 20 | Autumn Grove Park Bldg. Panel of staff from each of our five cities

6:30 — 8:00 (1365 Lydia Ave. W., Roseville) updating us on comprehensive plans.

Tuesday, March 20 Roseville Library, Community Rm | Redistricting, Democracy & Census:

6:30 - 8:00 (2180 No. Hamline, Roseville) Speaker Annastacia Belladonna-Carrerra,
CEO Common Cause Minnesota

Tuesday, April 17 Prince of Peace Lutheran Church Minnesota’s Next Steps to Renewable

6:30 — 8:00 (2561 Victoria, Roseville) Energy: Speaker Janet Drake Hamilton,
Fresh Energy

Tuesday, May 1 Little Canada City Hall LWV Annual Meeting

(515 Little Canada Rd. E., Little
Canada)
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